TENANT agrees to pay to LESSOR as and for said Premises its

proportionate share of depreciation to the sum of:

4.L A monthly amount of TWO THOUSAIID FOUR HUNDRED DOLLARS

($2,400.00) , from July 1, 2023 through ,June 30, 2024; and

4.2 A monthly amount of TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED DOLLARS

(i2,400.00), from ,Ju1y 1, 2024 through .Tune 30, 2025; and

state of lvevada
Departilent of Adrninistration
Pu.blic Works Division, Leasing Services SecEion

Clark Co
DWSS

4.3 A monthly amount of TWo THousAlID FouR HUNDRED DoTJLARS

($2,400.00), from ,Iu1y 1, 2025 through ,fune 30, 2O2G,.

[...]

18.1.2 A monthly amount of TWO THOUSAND FOUR HIJNDRED

DOL.,LARS ($2,400.00), from July 1, 2029 through June 30, 2030; and

18.1.3 A monthly amounE of TwO THOUSAND FoIJR HUNDRED

DOLLARS ($2,400.00) , from July 1, 2029 through alune 30, 2031; and

18.1.4 A monthly amormt of TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED

DOLLARS 1i2,400.00) , from ilul-y 1, 2030 through ,June 30, 2032; and

18.1.5 A monthly amount of TWO THOUSAND FOUR HITNDRED

DOIJIJARS ($2,400.00), trom ,ruly 1, 2031 through .fune 30, 2033.

18.2 OPTION PERIOD TWO.

18.2.L A monthly amount of TWO THOUSAND FOIJR I{UNDRED